View size

Q Bowler Quadro 400mm

@ Bowler Quadro 600mm

@ Bowler Quadro 800mm

@ Bowler Quadro 1000mm

img-lighting.com


https://img-lighting.com/

N

0N

o=

BOWILER OUADRO

Outdoor LED lighting.

The luminaire has an ergonomic and convenient design, and is suitable for accentual lighting.
Suitable for use as outdoor lighting.The driver and the power supply are located inside the

housing.

Housing: | Pressure die-cast aluminum alloy with polyester powderpaint

Housing color: Black, Grey

elass: Temperedglass

Beamanger o

Color temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Controlsystem: | omofft

Color rendering index: | CRI>80

Input voltage: 20y

IES protection classes: | Class|

Impact protection rating: | KOs

Protection Rating: Pes

Operating temperature: -40°C-+50°C

Weightt 83
Article Name Power Dimensions, mm Input voltage
69503210 Bowler Quadro 400mm 7W 220V P65 7W 160x160x400 220V
69503185 Bowler Quadro 600mm 15W 220V 1P65 1BW 160x160x600 20V
69503200 Bowler Quadro800mm 15W 220V 1P65 15w 160x160x800 220V
69503190 Bowler Quadro 1000mm 15W 220V IP§5 15w 160x160x1000 20V

Beamangle
100°
100°
100°

100°

€| [\;

LED

IP65

IK08

Color temperature
3000K, 4000K, 6000K
3000K, 4000K, 6000K
3000K, 4000K, 6000K

3000K, 4000K, 6000K

Weight, kg
3
33
3.7

3.9




