BOWLER QUADRO



view





- 1 Bowler Quadro 400mm
- 2 Bowler Quadro 600mm
- 3 Bowler Quadro 800mm
- 4 Bowler Quadro 1000mm













BOWLER QUADRO

Outdoor LED lighting.

The luminaire has an ergonomic and convenient design, and is suitable for accentual lighting. Suitable for use as outdoor lighting. The driver and the power supply are located inside the housing.

Housing:	Pressure die-cast aluminum alloy with polyester powder paint			
Housing color:	Black, Grey			
Glass:	Tempered glass			
Beam angle:	100°			
Color temperature:	3000K, 4000K, 6000K			
Control system:	On/Off			
Color rendering index:	CRI >80			
Input voltage:	220 V			
IES protection classes:	Class I			
Impact protection rating:	IK08			
Protection Rating:	IP65			
Operating temperature:	-40°C ~ +50°C			
Weight:	3 – 3.9 kg			

Article	Name	Power	Dimensions, mm	Input voltage	Beam angle	Color temperature	Weight, kg
69503210	Bowler Quadro 400mm 7W 220V IP65	7 W	160×160×400	220 V	100°	3000K, 4000K, 6000K	3
69503185	Bowler Quadro 600mm 15W 220V IP65	15 W	160×160×600	220 V	100°	3000K, 4000K, 6000K	3.3
69503200	Bowler Quadro 800mm 15W 220V IP65	15 W	160×160×800	220 V	100°	3000K, 4000K, 6000K	3.7
69503190	Bowler Quadro 1000mm 15W 220V IP65	15 W	160×160×1000	220 V	100°	3000K, 4000K, 6000K	3.9